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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT HECBVB)
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

,.iUi. 24?0?.0
July 27,2020

KS GovurnmHntdl Ltiiicy Cutiir-n
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Name of Committee: Ubertarian Party of Kansas

Address: P.O. Box 2456

City and Zip Code: wichita' Ks 67201 -2456

This is a (check one): w Party Committee _ Political Committee

Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

Summary (covering the period from January 1,2020 through July 23,2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$5,969.25

$4,200.94

10,170.19

$2,869.33

$7,300.86

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, con-ect and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

7/25/20 j
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2020
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Libertarian Party of Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

01/05/20

01/07/20

01/07/20

01/12/20

01/19/20

01/22/20

01/23/20

01/23/20

01/24/20

01/30/20

02/07/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

Mike Wilson
422JuptierAve.
Salina,KS 67401

Donald Nakelski
202 N 8th St
Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515

Sharon DuBois
5412 SW 23rd Street
Topeka, KS 66614

BJ Lougee
11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404
Kansas City, KS 66109

Michael Kerner
15515 W. 80th Street
Lenexa, KS 66219

Ric Koehn
P.O. Box 468
Cimarron, KS 67835

Sharon DuBois
5412 SW 23rd Street
Topeka, KS 66614

Michael Kerner
15515 W. 80th Street
Lenexa, KS 66219

Sharon DuBois
5412 SW 23rd Street
Topeka, KS 66614

Gordon Bakken
4323 E Douglas Ave
Wichita, KS 67218-1008

Donald Nakeiski
202 N 8th St
Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Retired

Retired

Engineer

Retired

Accountant

Retired

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$50.00

$10.00

$1,000.00

$50.00

$25.00

$40.95

$40.95

$40.95

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$1,297.85
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SCHEDULE A
CONTMBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Libertarian Party of Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

02/10/20

02/12/20

02/14/20

02/19/20

02/23/20

02/24/20

02/29/20

03/01/20

03/02/20

03/05/20

03/07/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

MikeWilson
422 Jupiter Ave.
Salina.KS 67401

BJ Lougee
11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404
Kansas City, KS 66109

Eric Lund
3003 Lakeview Cir S
Paola, KS 66071

Michael Kerner
15515 W. 80th Street
Lenexa.KS 66219

Robin Dominick
3200 E 64th St
Kansas City, MO 64133

Sharon DuBois
5412 SW 23rd Street
Topeka, KS 66614

Gordon Bakken
4323 E Douglas Ave
Wichita,KS 67218-1008

Shaun Heald
618 S. Blue Stem Cir.
Haysville, KS 67060

David Demarest
10812 Park Meadows Plz, Lot
1330mahaNE68142

Mike Wilson
422 Jupiter Ave.
Salina,KS 67401

Donald Nakelski
202 N 8th St
Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Retired

Engineer

Retired

Retired

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan Efunds
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•
,':?;;; :\--t^';i??^iJ^^.^i"'lSiS^^^^^;^^:^^^S^^^^

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$50.00

$50.00

$81.59

$25,00

$81.59

$20,00

$10.00

$81.59

$81.59

$50.00

$10.00

$541.36

Page ^_of 9



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Libertarian Party of Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

03/12/20

03/19/20

03/24/20

03/27/20

03/30/20

03/31/20

04/05/20

04/07/20

04/12/20

04/14/20

04/18/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

BJ Lougee
11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404
Kansas City, KS 66109

Michael Kerner
15515 W. 80th Street
Lenexa, KS 66219

Sharon DuBois
5412 SW 23rd Street
Topeka, KS 66614

Rick Parsons
247WKump
Bonner Springs, KS 66012

Gordon Bakken
4323 E Douglas Ave
Wichita.KS "67218-1008

Ric Koehn
P.O. Box468
Cimarron, KS 67835

Mike Wilson
422 Jupiter Ave.
Salina, KS 67401

Donald NaKelski
202 N 8th St
Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515

BJ Lougee
11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404
Kansas City, KS 66109

Patrick Wilbur
521 Durham Court
Lawrence. KS 66049

Nicholas Mallare
13211 Birch St
Overland Park KS 66209

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Engineer

Retired

Retired

Accountant

Retired

Engineer

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Chetk

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

I/

•

•

•

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$50.00

$25.00

$20.00

$81.59

$10.00

$50.00

$50.00

$10.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$546.59
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Libertarian Party of Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

04/19/20

04/24/20

04/30/20

04/30/20

05/05/20

05/07/20

05/12/20

05/19/20

05/24/20

05/30/20

06/05/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

Michael Kerner
15515 W. 80th Street
Lenexa.KS 66219

Sharon DuBois
5412 SW 23rd Street
Topeka, KS 66614

Gordon Bakken
4323 E Douglas Ave
Wichita.KS 67218-1008

Ric Koehn
P.O. Box 468
Cimarron, KS 67835

Mike Wtlson
422 Jupiter Ave.
Satina, KS 67401

Donald Nakelski
202 N 8th St
Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515

BJ Lougee
11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404
Kansas City, KS 66109

Michael Kemer
15515 W. 80th Street
Lenexa, KS 66219

Sharon DuBois
5412 SW 23rd Street
Topeka, KS 66614

Gordon Bakken
4323 E Douglas Ave
Wichita, KS 67218-1008

Mike Wilson
422 Juptier Ave.
Salina, KS 67401

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Retired

Retired

Accountant

Retired

Engineer

Retired

Retired

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Chetk

•

Loau E funds
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$25.00

$20.00

$10,00

$50.00

$50.00

$10.00

$50.00

$25.00

$20.00

$10.00

$50,00

$320.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Libertarian Party of Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

06/07/20

06/12/20

06/19/20

06/22/20

06/24/20

06/29/20

06/30/20

07/05/20

07/07/20

07/12/20

07/19/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

Donald Nakelski
202 N 8th St
Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515

BJ Lougee
11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404
Kansas City, KS 66109

Michael Kerner
1S515 W. 80th Street
Lenexa, KS 66219

Ric Koehn
P.O. Box 468
Cimarron, KS 67835

Sharon DuBois
5412 SW 23rd Street
Topeka. KS 66614

Ric Koehn
P.O. Box 468
Cimarron, KS 67835

Gordon Bakken
4323 E Douglas Ave
Wichita.KS 67218-1008

Mike Wilson
422 Jupiter Ave.
Salina.KS 67401

Donald Nakelski
202 N 8th St
Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515

BJ Lougee
11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404
Kansas City, KS 66109

Michael Kerner
15515 W. 80th Street
Lenexa, KS 66219

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Engineer

Retired

Accountant

Retired

Accountant

Retired

Engineer

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Caah Chtck

•

•

Loan K fundi
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$10.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25,00

$20.00

$500.00

$10.00

$50.00

$10.00

$50.00

$25.00

$775.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Libertarian Party of Kansas
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

07/20/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

Ric Koehn
P.O, Box 468
Cimarron, KS 67835

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Accountant

Check
Appropriate Box

Ca»h Chtck Loan E funds
Other

•

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$25.00

$25.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $3,505.80

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $695.14

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

iQ|^|^||i^|||B[^^^||B $4,200.94
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Libertarian Party of Kansas
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

01/27/20

03/24/20

03/24/20

04/11/20

04/18/20

05/09/20

07/22/20

07/22/20

07/22/20

03/31/20

Various

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

US Postal Service
Wichita Downtown Station
Wichita, KS 67201

Stacey Davis
6722 SW Urish Road
Auburn, KS 66402

Stacey Davis
6722 SWUrish Road
Auburn, KS 66402

Electionrunner
1301 E.DebbieLn., Suite #102,
Mansfield, TX 76063

Electionrunner
1301 E. Debbie Ln., Suite #102,
Mansfield, TX 76063

Shaun Heaid
6188. Blue Stem dr.
Haysville, KS 67060

Matthew Clard
9308 STURGEON DR
Overiand Park. KS 6621

Rick Parsons
247 W Kump
Banner Springs, KS 66012

Loren J Hermreck Jr.
1219WAtcottSt
Wichita, KS 67204

tA/atching America
2562 Thorndyke Ave W. #101
Seattle, WA 98199

PayPal Corporate
2211 North First Street
San Jose, CA 95131

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Post office box rental

NationBuiIder reimbursement

123 Form Builder Reimbursement

Online voting fees

Online voting fees

Donation return

Campaign donation

Campaign donation

Campaign donation

Airplane fair

Transaction fee

Amount

$288.00

$460.20

$81.84

$15.00

$45,00

$81.59

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$138.40

$96.90

$2,706.93
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Libertarian Party of Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made
Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess ofS300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Amount

|g|gg|s|Sn1b|)pl,?]E^
$0.001

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $2,706.931

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $162.40|

$2,869.33)
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