KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED

JUL 24 2020

July 27, 2020

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Libertarian Party of Kansas	
	Address: P.O. Box 2456	
	City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67201-2456	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 2020)	
C,	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$5,969.25
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$4,200.94
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	10,170.19
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$2,869.33
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$7,300.86
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	9
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	7. Other Transactions (Coc Beneditie B)	
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.	e intentional
	7/25/20 Rignature of Treasurer	
Date	Signature of Treasurer	•
	GEC Fo	rm Rev, 2020

Libertarian Party of Kansas

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/05/20	Mike Wilson 422 Juptier Ave. Salina, KS 67401	Retired				~	\$50.00
01/07/20	Donald Nakelski 202 N 8th St Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515					~	\$10.00
01/07/20	Sharon DuBois 5412 SW 23rd Street Topeka, KS 66614	Retired		•			\$1,000.00
01/12/20	BJ Lougee 11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404 Kansas City, KS 66109	Engineer				•	\$50.00
01/19/20	Michael Kerner 15515 W. 80th Street Lenexa, KS 66219	Retired				~	\$25.00
01/22/20	Ric Koehn P.O. Box 468 Cimarron, KS 67835	Accountant				~	\$40.95
01/23/20	Sharon DuBois 5412 SW 23rd Street Topeka, KS 66614					~	\$40.95
01/23/20	Michael Kerner 15515 W. 80th Street Lenexa, KS 66219	Retired				~	\$40.95
01/24/20	Sharon DuBois 5412 SW 23rd Street Topeka, KS 66614	Retired				•	\$20.00
01/30/20	Gordon Bakken 4323 E Douglas Ave Wichita, KS 67218-1008					~	\$10.00
02/07/20	Donald Nakelski 202 N 8th St Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515					~	\$10.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,297.85

Libertarian Party of Kansas

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
02/10/20	Mike Wilson 422 Jupiter Ave. Salina, KS 67401	Retired				~	\$50.00
02/12/20	BJ Lougee 11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404 Kansas City, KS 66109	Engineer				~	\$50.00
02/14/20	Eric Lund 3003 Lakeview Cir S Paola, KS 66071					~	\$81.59
02/19/20	Michael Kerner 15515 W. 80th Street Lenexa, KS 66219	Retired				•	\$25.00
02/23/20	Robin Dominick 6200 E 64th St Kansas City, MO 64133			-		•	\$81.59
02/24/20	Sharon DuBois 5412 SW 23rd Street Topeka, KS 66614	Retired				~	\$20.00
02/29/20	Gordon Bakken 4323 E Douglas Ave Wichita, KS 67218-1008					V	\$10.00
03/01/20	Shaun Heald 618 S. Blue Stem Cir. Haysville, KS 67060					~	\$81.59
03/02/20	David Demarest 10812 Park Meadows Plz, Lot 1330maha NE 68142					~	\$81.59
03/05/20	Mike Wilson 422 Jupiter Ave. Salina, KS 67401	Retired				~	\$50.00
03/07/20	Donald Nakelski 202 N 8th St Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515	·				~	\$10.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$541.36

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
03/12/20	BJ Lougee 11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404 Kansas City, KS 66109	Engineer				~	\$50.00
03/19/20	Michael Kerner 15515 W. 80th Street Lenexa, KS 66219	Retired				~	\$25.00
03/24/20	Sharon DuBois 5412 SW 23rd Street Topeka, KS 66614	Retired				~	\$20.00
03/27/20	Rick Parsons 247 W Kump Bonner Springs, KS 66012					•	\$81.59
03/30/20	Gordon Bakken 4323 E Douglas Ave Wichita, KS 67218-1008					•	\$10.00
03/31/20	Ric Koehn P.O. Box 468 Cimarron, KS 67835	Accountant		~			\$50.00
04/05/20	Mike Wilson 422 Jupiter Ave. Salina, KS 67401	Retired				•	\$50.00
04/07/20	Donald Nakelski 202 N 8th St Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515					~	\$10.00
04/12/20	BJ Lougee 11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404 Kansas City, KS 66109	Engineer				~	\$50.00
04/14/20	Patrick Wilbur 521 Durham Court Lawrence, KS 66049					~	\$100.00
04/18/20	Nicholas Mallare 13211 Birch St Overland Park KS 66209					~	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page			1200			\$546.59

Libertarian Party of Kansas

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
04/19/20	Michael Kerner 15515 W. 80th Street Lenexa, KS 66219	Retired				~	\$25.00
04/24/20	Sharon DuBois 5412 SW 23rd Street Topeka, KS 66614	Retired				•	\$20.00
04/30/20	Gordon Bakken 4323 E Douglas Ave Wichita, KS 67218-1008					~	\$10.00
04/30/20	Ric Koehn P.O. Box 468 Cimarron, KS 67835	Accountant		~			\$50.00
05/05/20	Mike Wilson 422 Jupiter Ave. Salina, KS 67401	Retired				~	\$50.00
05/07/20	Donald Nakelski 202 N 8th St Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515					•	\$10.00
05/12/20	BJ Lougee 11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404 Kansas City, KS 66109	Engineer				~	\$50.00
05/19/20	Michael Kerner 15515 W. 80th Street Lenexa, KS 66219	Retired				~	\$25.00
05/24/20	Sharon DuBois 5412 SW 23rd Street Topeka, KS 66614	Retired				~	\$20.00
05/30/20	Gordon Bakken 4323 E Douglas Ave Wichita, KS 67218-1008					~	\$10.00
06/05/20	Mike Wilson 422 Juptier Ave. Salina, KS 67401	Retired				'	\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$320.00

Libertarian Party of Kansas

Name and Address		Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/07/20	Donald Nakelski 202 N 8th St Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515					•	\$10.00
06/12/20	BJ Lougee 11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404 Kansas City, KS 66109	Engineer				•	\$50.00
06/19/20	Michael Kerner 15515 W. 80th Street Lenexa, KS 66219	Retired				•	\$25.00
06/22/20	Ric Koehn P.O. Box 468 Cimarron, KS 67835	Accountant		•			\$25.00
06/24/20	Sharon DuBois 5412 SW 23rd Street Topeka, KS 66614	Retired				•	\$20.00
06/29/20	Ric Koehn P.O. Box 468 Cimarron, KS 67835	Accountant		•			\$500.00
06/30/20	Gordon Bakken 4323 E Douglas Ave Wichita, KS 67218-1008					•	\$10.00
07/05/20	Mike Wilson 422 Jupiter Ave. Salina, KS 67401	Retired				~	\$50.00
07/07/20	Donald Nakelski 202 N 8th St Saint Marys, KS 66536-1515					~	\$10.00
07/12/20	BJ Lougee 11130 Delaware Pkwy APT#5404 Kansas City, KS 66109	Engineer				~	\$50.00
07/19/20	Michael Kerner 15515 W. 80th Street Lenexa, KS 66219	Retired				~	\$25.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$775.00

Libertarian	Party	of	Kansas
-------------	-------	----	--------

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/20/20	Ric Koehn P.O. Box 468 Cimarron, KS 67835	Accountant				~	\$25.00
	·						
	Subtotal This Page					72. E. 20.	\$25.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,505.80
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$695.14
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	,
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$4,200.94

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Libertarian Party of Kansas (Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
01/27/20	US Postal Service Wichita Downtown Station Wichita, KS 67201	Post office box rental	\$288.00
03/24/20	Stacey Davis 6722 SW Urish Road Auburn, KS 66402	NationBuilder reimbursement	\$460.20
03/24/20	Stacey Davis 6722 SW Urish Road Auburn, KS 66402	123 Form Builder Reimbursement	\$81.84
04/11/20	Electionrunner 1301 E. Debbie Ln., Suite #102, Mansfield, TX 76063	Online voting fees	\$15.00
04/18/20	Electionrunner 1301 E. Debbie Ln., Suite #102, Mansfield, TX 76063	Online voting fees	\$45.00
05/09/20	Shaun Heald 618 S. Blue Stem Cir. Haysville, KS 67060	Donation return	\$81.59
07/22/20	Matthew Clard 9308 STURGEON DR Overland Park. KS 6621	Campaign donation	\$500.00
07/22/20	Rick Parsons 247 W Kump Banner Springs, KS 66012	Campaign donation	\$500.00
07/22/20	Loren J Hermreck Jr. 1219 W Alcott St. Wichita, KS 67204	Campaign donation	\$500.00
03/31/20	Watching America 2562 Thorndyke Ave W. #101 Seattle, WA 98199	Airplane fair	\$138.40
Various	PayPal Corporate 2211 North First Street San Jose, CA 95131	Transaction fee	\$96.90
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,706.93

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Libertarian P	artiv of	Kansas
---------------	----------	--------

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
w <u> </u>			
		·	
			
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	